
Registration form for the 1st and 3rd level exhibition  

LIBEREC 2019 

To be held in September 25th to 29th, 2019 
Surname: 
 
 

Name: 
 
 

Collectors address: 
 
 
 

Phone: 
 

E-mail: 
 

Title of exhibit: 
 
 

Brief description of exhibit: 
 
 
 
 
 

Sheet size:  
 

Number of sheets recalculated to size A4: 
 

Exhibition level:  

Exhibition class:  

Exhibit evaluation at past exhibits 

 Exhibit name Exhibit level Nr. of points 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

 

I agree with publication of the exhibit on the Exponet:  YES  NO 

I will deliver the exhibit:     IN PERSON BY POST 

Please fill in this form on a computer, a typewriter or using capital letters. Registration form must be 

delivered by April 30th, 2019 via post or e-mail to the following address: 

Tomas Pazdernik, Letna 562/43, Liberec 12, 460 01, Czech Republic 

E-mail: tom.pazdernik@seznam.cz 

Tel. +420 603 241 785 

 

Date:    Signature:  


